

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 8170-8171/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2009 in WP No. 74/1996 &  
RP No. 286/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

BRAHM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.No.1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Finally, adjourned by four  
weeks.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master