

: ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22563-
22564/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2009 in WP
No.74(S/S)/1996 dated 07/01/2010 in RP No.286/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

BRAHM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 25/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma,Adv.
Mrs. Jaya Tomar,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Soni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the
learned counsel for the petitioner, the matters
are adjourned for four weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER