

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22563-
22564/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2009 in WP No.74/1996
dated 07/01/2010 in WP No.74/1996,RP No.286/2009 of The HIGH
COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

BRAHM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the month of July,
2012.

Learned counsel for the parties are
directed to produce the service rules or the bye-
laws which govern the service of the petitioner.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master